!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E25003169

E25003170
E25003171
E25003172
E25003173

E25003174

E25003175
E25003176

E25003177
E25003178

E25003179

Reported

05:24:09 10/09/25

08:01:09 10/09/25
09:30:10 10/09/25
10:00:35 10/09/25
10:44:19 10/09/25

12:27:13 10/09/25

17:40:08 10/09/25

18:19:12 10/09/25

21:51:10 10/09/25
23:30:07 10/09/25

02:41:05 10/10/25

Total Incidents for This Agency: 11

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

EMS SICK 2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA

PERSON GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,
GREENSBURG

EMS SEIZURE 704 N BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG
EMS TRANSFER METHODIST, INDIANAPOLIS

EMS SICK 106 E JORIM DR, GREENSBURG
PERSON

EMS CHEST 737 N WEST ST APT 108,

PAIN GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR
COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,

GREENSBURG
EMS SICK 126 W LAKE POINTE DR APT 2,
PERSON GREENSBURG
EMS DIFF 203 S LINCOLN ST, WESTPORT
BREATH
EMS FALL 1625 S IRON MINE RD, GREENSBURG
EMS DIFF 720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 102,
BREATH GREENSBURG
EMS 1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;

UNCONSCIOUS CROWN POINT;115, GREENSBURG

Dsp
ACT

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 11

Report Includes:

All dates greater than “18640/-1°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

10/10/25



