

## **Decatur County Sheriff's Department**

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

**Agency: Decatur County EMS** 

0 0	5				
<b>Incident Number</b>	<b>Reported</b>	<u>Nature</u>	<b>Incident Address</b>	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E25003169	05:24:09 10/09/25	EMS SICK	2755 N MICHIGAN AVE; HONDA		ACT
		PERSON	GATE B EMPLOYEE ENTRANCE,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25003170	08:01:09 10/09/25	EMS SEIZURE	704 N BROADWAY ST, GREENSBURG	Ť	ACT
E25003171	09:30:10 10/09/25	EMS TRANSFER	RMETHODIST, INDIANAPOLIS		ACT
E25003172	10:00:35 10/09/25	EMS SICK	106 E JORIM DR, GREENSBURG		ACT
		PERSON			
E25003173	10:44:19 10/09/25	EMS CHEST	737 N WEST ST APT 108,		ACT
		PAIN	GREENSBURG		
E25003174	12:27:13 10/09/25	EMS TRANSFER	R 720 N LINCOLN ST; DECATUR		ACT
			COUNTY MEMORIAL HOSPITAL,		
			GREENSBURG		
E25003175	17:40:08 10/09/25	EMS SICK	126 W LAKE POINTE DR APT 2,		ACT
		PERSON	GREENSBURG		
E25003176	18:19:12 10/09/25	EMS DIFF	203 S LINCOLN ST, WESTPORT		ACT
		BREATH			
E25003177	21:51:10 10/09/25	EMS FALL	1625 S IRON MINE RD, GREENSBURG	j.	ACT
E25003178	23:30:07 10/09/25	EMS DIFF	720 W WASHINGTON ST APT 102,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E25003179	02:41:05 10/10/25	EMS	1034 E CROWN POINT BLVD;		ACT
		UNCONSCIOUS	CROWN POINT;115, GREENSBURG		

**Total Incidents for This Agency: 11** 

**Total Incident for This Report: 11** 

## **Report Includes:**

All dates greater than `18640/-1`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3 10/10/25